THIRD CUT OFF ALLOTMENT*

MSc PHYSICS
PROGRAMME OPEN RANK CATEGORY RANK
ATEGORY PEN RANKT ATEGORY RANK T

CATEGO TYPE FROM 0 0 FROM CATEGO 0
OPEN

RE 2
SELECTED ¢ >0
OBC

RE 4 104 BC 22 BC4
SELECTED G > 0 oBC OBC 43
5¢ REG 53 250 SC1 SC18
SELECTED
ST REG 155 155 ST1 ST1
SELECTED
EWS

RE 1 117 EWS 12 EWS 22
SELECTED G > S S

*Excluding the candidates who have not submitted their fees in 1st and 2nd allotment




Open

Open

OBC

SC

ST

51

54

53

155

50

117

107

250

155

37

19

15



