THIRD CUT OFF ALLOTMENT*									
MSc PHYSICS									
CATEGORY	PROGRAMME TYPE	OPEN RANK FROM	OPEN RANK TO	CATEGORY RANK FROM	CATEGORY RANK TO				
OPEN SELECTED	REG	2	50						
OBC SELECTED	REG	54	104	OBC 22	OBC 43				
SC SELECTED	REG	53	250	SC 1	SC 18				
ST SELECTED	REG	155	155	ST 1	ST 1				
EWS SELECTED	REG	51	117	EWS 12	EWS 22				

<sup>\*</sup>Excluding the candidates who have not submitted their fees in 1st and 2nd allotment

Open		2	50	37
Open	EWS	51	117	7
OBC		54	107	19
SC		53	250	15
ST		155	155	1